
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

COMPETICIÓN: __________________________________________________________________ 
  FECHA: ____________ 

Prueba:______________ Serie: ________ 
Categoría:____________ Viento: _______ 

Prueba:______________ Serie: ________ 
Categoría:____________ Viento: _______ 

PUESTO CALLE TIEMPO 
1º   
2º   
3º   
4º   
5º   
6º   
7º   
8º   

PUESTO CALLE TIEMPO 
1º   
2º   
3º   
4º   
5º   
6º   
7º   
8º   

Prueba:______________ Serie: ________ 
Categoría:____________ Viento: _______ 

Prueba:______________ Serie: ________ 
Categoría:____________ Viento: _______ 

PUESTO CALLE TIEMPO 
1º   
2º   
3º   
4º   
5º   
6º   
7º   
8º   

PUESTO CALLE TIEMPO 
1º   
2º   
3º   
4º   
5º   
6º   
7º   
8º   

Prueba:______________ Serie: ________ 
Categoría:____________ Viento: _______ 

PUESTO CALLE TIEMPO 
1º   
2º   
3º   
4º   
5º   
6º   
7º   
8º   

Prueba:______________ Serie: ________ 
Categoría:____________ Viento: _______ 

PUESTO CALLE TIEMPO 
1º   
2º   
3º   
4º   
5º   
6º   
7º   
8º   

FEDERACIÓN CANARIA DE ALTETISMO 

HOJA DE LLEGADAS CARRERAS CORTAS HOJA: ____ DE: ____ 

JUEZ JEFE: JUEZ ÁRBITRO: 


